BRICKTOWN

14 N. Jefferson Street, Mount Union, PA 17066
814-644-5384
Wednesday - Sunday 11 AM to 7 PM

KICKN' CHICKEN
CARRY OUT
Broasted Chicken
4 Pc. (Breast, Drumstick, Thigh, $7.95
Wing)
12 Pc. (3 Breasts, 3 Drumsticks, 3 $22.95
Thighs, 3 Wings)
B t
Add one Chicken Breast orAdd one reas
thigh, and one leg $5.25
Leg/Thigh
$4.25
Chicken Tender Each $2.15
6” Chicken Pie $8.00
Mashed Potato Bowl $9.50
Nashville Hot Sandwich $8.50
Cheese Steak Sandwich w/ P&O $9.00
Hot Sausage Sandwich w/ P&O $6.50

Chicken Tender Sandwich and Logs $7.50

Bricktown Sampler W/ FF or

Mac & Cheese $10.00

Dozen Jumbo Wings $15.75

www.kicknchick.com

8 Pc. (2 Breasts, 2 Drumsticks, 2 Thighs, 2 $14.95

Wings)

16 Pc. (4 Breasts, 4 Drumsticks, 4 Thighs, $29.95

4Wings)

Kids Meal Includes One Leg, Two Small
Sides or 2Potato Logs

32 Pc. Chicken Legs and Thighs
9” Chicken Pie
French Fries
Loaded French Fries

Pulled Pork Sandwich W/ Homemade Chips
or Potato Logs

Brisket Sandwich W/ Homemade Chips
or Potato Logs

1/2 1b. Beef Burger W/ Homemade Chips
or Potato Logs

Y Dozen Wings

$6.50

$34.00
$12.00

$4.80

$10.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.50

Wing Sauces: Plain, BBQ, Honey BBQ, Apple butter BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Buffalo, Jamaican Jerk, Mango Habanero

Sides

Individual Potato Salad $2.50
Individual Coleslaw $2.50
Individual Mac & Cheese $2.50
Individual Baked Beans $2.50
Ritchey’s Iced Tea $2.15

Large Potato Salad
Large Coleslaw

Large Mac & Cheese

Large Baked Beans
Potato Logs Each

Large Pasta Salad

$5.25
$5.25

$5.25

$5.25
$0.55

$5.25



